Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino - PREMIADO

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
885
822
641
832

758

XX CAMINHANDO E CORRENDO COM SAUDE

Nome

FELIPE CERAVOLO LEMOS
THIAGO LUCAS
GUILHERME MARTINS

VINICIUS RODRIGUES SILVA DE
MORAES

OCACIR DE SOUZA REIS SOARES

Relatorio emitido em 27/11/2022 as 09:52:04
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Equipe

CLINICA GADUGI
KMARADAS

Tempo
00:21:28
00:21:36
00:23:58

00:24:46

00:29:10
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